
RFQ No. AKPBOS0007 Dt. 06.12.2019 Due Dt. 13.12.2019 (E-tender) 

ITEM: Supply of MMS Columns for total 39 MW SPV Plant, SCCL, Yellandu,Telangana 

  

Dear Sir/Ma'am, 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (BHEL), Electronics Division, Bengaluru, India  has the 
requirement above mentioned item. 

In this regard, BHEL has floated an open tender on 06.12.2019 

The complete tender document (comprising of technical specification, forms to be filled up, 
terms / conditions, instructions for tender submission etc.) has been uploaded to following 
websites 

 

1        BHEL EPS website -  https://bhel.abcprocure.com/ , click on search, type the RFQ no. in 
keyword, click search, list will appear and click on the RFQ no. for tender details. Event ID 
is 37924 

  

     2.         http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php?tenderid=50435 

  

    3. In https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app the tender ID is 2019_BHEL_499372_1 

  

Kindly note that the tender is due on 13/12/2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), 13:00:00 Hrs. (IST)   

  

Please submit your offer on e-tender portal https://bhel.abcprocure.com/ 

  

This is for your kind information so that you can explore participation in the tender. 

  

Regards, 

Srinivas Anakapalli 

Dy Manager | SC&PV-MM 

BHEL |Electronics Division|Bengaluru  

Ph:080-26998824 |M: +91-9916999898 

https://bhel.abcprocure.com/
http://www.bhel.com/tender/view_tender.php?tenderid=49334
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app
https://bhel.abcprocure.com/

